

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21617/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2007 in LPA No. 2127/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHOK AIRPORT RESTAURANTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

S.L.P.(C) No.22348/2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Seth,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the  
prayer for interim relief.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.3246 of 2006.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)