

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3246/2006

ASHOK YATRI NIWAS NOW INDRAPRASTHA HOTEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20196, 21221, 21617, 22348 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mrs Rohina Nath, Adv.
Mr Javaid Muzaffar, Adv.
Mr Ashu Kansal, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr D.S.Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

List again on 10.3.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar